
ASSUMPTION HIGH SCHOOL 
2022 TRACK SCHEDULE 

 
 
DATE    MEET      TIME 
 
Tuesday, April 5  Wausau West Indoor (Boys)   4:00 
 
Thursday, April 7  Wausau West Indoor (Girls)   4:00 
 
Monday, April 11  Edgar Quad     4:30 
 
Monday, April 18  Nekoosa Quad     4:00 
 
Tuesday, April 26  Wood County Invite (Marshfield)  4:00 
 
Friday, April 29  Auburndale Invite    4:15 
 
Monday, May 2  Pittsville Invite    4:30 
 
Thursday, May 5  Stratford Invite    4:30 
 
Monday, May 9  Edgar Invite     4:30 
 
Monday, May 16  Conference Meet (Marathon)   4:30 
 
Monday, May 23  Regional (TBA)    TBA 
  
Thursday, May 26  Sectionals (TBA)    TBA 
 
Fri. & Sat., June 3-4  STATE (UW-La Crosse)   TBA 
 
 

marawoodconference.org 
 
For all up to the date changes in the schedule, please visit the Marawood website.  Click on 
the ‘Notify Me’ option to set-up, per sport, up to the minute changes to be sent to your 
email account. 
 


